
Carpi 65 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 31 MARTORANO P. - KTM 14:06.012
Tempo Gara

1 1:43.191 21:51:55.591

2 1:41.166 21:53:36.757

3 1:41.371 21:55:18.128

4 1:41.702 21:56:59.830

5 1:42.821 21:58:42.651

6 1:44.807 22:00:27.458

7 1:44.091 22:02:11.549

8 1:45.976 22:03:57.525

 Po. 2 - # 8 ALVISI N. - KTM + 19.550
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.364 21:51:56.819

2 1:45.003 21:53:41.822

3 1:43.470 21:55:25.292

4 1:45.520 21:57:10.812

5 1:45.021 21:58:55.833

6 1:43.766 22:00:39.599

7 1:46.874 22:02:26.473

8 1:50.602 22:04:17.075

 Po. 3 - # 39 FRANCHINI M. - Husqvarna + 31.854
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.603 21:52:00.015

2 1:57.935 21:53:57.950

3 1:45.889 21:55:43.839

4 1:44.860 21:57:28.699

5 1:45.005 21:59:13.704

6 1:44.581 22:00:58.285

7 1:44.200 22:02:42.485

8 1:46.894 22:04:29.379

 Po. 4 - # 65 GROSSI G. - KTM + 1:55.909
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.341 21:52:14.034

2 1:55.629 21:54:09.663

3 1:56.677 21:56:06.340

4 1:56.191 21:58:02.531

5 1:54.672 21:59:57.203

6 1:56.534 22:01:53.737

7 1:58.694 22:03:52.431

8 2:01.003 22:05:53.434

 Po. 5 - # 44 ACCORSI E. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.478 21:52:12.643

2 1:55.979 21:54:08.622

3 1:56.723 21:56:05.345

4 1:56.693 21:58:02.038

5 1:57.110 21:59:59.148

6 1:57.284 22:01:56.432

7 2:03.130 22:03:59.562

 Po. 6 - # 678 CONTARINI L. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.767 21:52:11.443

2 1:55.785 21:54:07.228

3 1:56.356 21:56:03.584

4 1:55.576 21:57:59.160

5 2:19.276 22:00:18.436

6 2:02.453 22:02:20.889

7 2:02.669 22:04:23.558

 Po. 7 - # 225 QUATTROMINI S. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.411 21:52:19.002

2 2:02.105 21:54:21.107

3 2:01.358 21:56:22.465

4 2:02.764 21:58:25.229

5 2:07.021 22:00:32.250

6 2:03.884 22:02:36.134

7 2:04.335 22:04:40.469

 Po. 8 - # 263 BENVENUTI A. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.583 21:52:58.349

2 2:33.211 21:55:31.560

3 2:33.667 21:58:05.227

4 2:33.172 22:00:38.399

5 2:43.576 22:03:21.975

6 2:43.961 22:06:05.936

Fastest lap: 1:41.166 
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